ISAAC KNAPP DENTAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15, 2023

TOURNAMENT

Support the Isaac Knapp Dental Education Foundation at our annual golf outing at the beautiful Orchard Ridge Country Club.

All proceeds from sponsorships and registrations will benefit Dental Education Programs and Dental Scholarships in Northeast Indiana.

Register TODAY to reserve your spot! Tickets are limited!

ORCHARD RIDGE COUNTRY CLUB 4531 LOWER HUNTINGTON RD



GOLF REGISTRATION - \$125 FOURSOME - \$425 cost includes lunch, golf, & happy hour

JOIN US FOR HAPPY HOUR ONLY - \$25

CHECK-IN STARTS AT 10:00 AM SHOTGUN START AT 11:30 AM

dental education foundation

REGISTER AT HTTPS://IKDDS.ORG/EVENTS



Support the **Isaac Knapp Dental Education Foundation** at our annual golf outing. Sponsorships and Golf Registrations will benefit Isaac Knapp Dental Education Foundation (a 501 c3 organization).

Isaac Knapp Dental Education Foundation TIN: 35-1710974

Golf Registration Checks should be written to IKDEF, PO Box 97, Arcola, IN 46704

CONTACT NAME:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
I have a USGA Handicap and would like to play my own ball to participate in the gross/low net tournament CLUB AFFILIATE OR GHIN NUMBER: Please Place me in the Scramble Format If registering for more than one person, please write their name (and Club Affiliate/GHIN number if playing own ball) (These names will be at registration)	Registration: QTY: Includes lunch, golf, and happy hour) QTY: SINGLE GOLF REGISTRAION - \$125 Includes lunch, golf, and happy hour) FOURSOME - \$425 Includes lunch, golf, and happy hour) HAPPY HOUR ONLY - \$25 Includes lunch, golf, and happy hour) MOUNT DUE TO IKDEF: Includes lunch, golf, and happy hour,
	Foundation by: AMOUNT
Make checks out to IKDEF and mail to: PO Box 97 Arcola, IN 46704 or Scan OR Code to pay via credit card and register online	MAKING A DONATION: (Donations over \$25 will receive a free IKDEF gift!) BEING A HOLE SPONSOR - \$200 (Sign with your logo will be at Tee Box!) AMOUNT DUE TO IKDEF: For more information, contact:
-	

Jamee Lock | jlock@ikdds.org